OkHSA March 2019 Show Results

Open

High Point
Reserve

Sensational Ride
Conquistadors Cruze

Alyssa Sappington
Melissa Denison

Amateur

High Point
Reserve

Sensational Ride
Singin Saddie Sue

Alyssa Sappington
Kelly Mancinelli

Novice Amateur

High Point Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant
Reserve Deborah Gay Poco Beuno Boston
W/T Amateur
High Point Natalie Hand Ani Time Fancy
Reserve Debbie Sanders Stylish Play Rey
Youth
High Point Tessa Walkinshaw MV Ben's Dixie Dell
Reserve Madison Dolan Lily Labelle
Novice Youth
High Point Harper Lecluyse Indys Two Track'n
Reserve Amanda Hibdon Smooth Shootin Cat
W/T Youth
High Point Chloe Turpin MBF Medallion
Reserve Charlotte Spires Hot N' Blazing



Exhibitor Name

Horse

Number
1. Open Halter
1st 171
2nd 109
3rd 107
4th 101
5th 105
6th 127

Katera Cox

Debbie Sanders
Karen Torrice
Brittney Taylor-Buchs
Melissa Denison
Alyssa Sappington

. Amateur Halter Geldings

Gotta Secret To Tel
IM COOL

Tell Me Mister

A colorful deck
Conquistadors Cruze
Sensational Ride

Karen Torrice
Grace Owen
Deborah Gay
Rachel Harper
Debbie Sanders
Alyssa Sappington

Tell Me Mister

Br Jaes 718

Poco Beuno Boston
Silver Is The New Grey
Stylish Play Rey
Sensational Ride

1st 107
2nd 176
3rd 162
4th 179
5th 108
6th 127
. Amateur Halter Mares
1st 171
2nd 170
3rd 117
4th 148
5th 120

. Youth Halter Geldings

Katera Cox
Natalie Hand
Kathie Dyer
Annie Hobrock
Kelly Mancinelli

Gotta Secret To Tel
Ani Time Fancy
Sweet and Elegant
Fancy Revolver
Singin Saddie Sue

1st 115
2nd 169
3rd 165
4th 151
5th 103
6th 124

. Youth Halter Mares

Tucker Meiwes
Chloe Turpin
Tommi Sue Willey
Ava Smith

Brooklyn Copeland
Georgia Woodward

Stylish Play Rey
MBF Medallion
Tall Dark N Invited
Zappa Bar Leo
Zipped Chip

Kiss N Tell Fella

. Open Showmanship

1st 138 Harper Lecluyse Indys Two Track'n
2nd 152 Madi Harrison Miss Barbie Cody Jac
3rd 168 Taylor Martinez Good Lil Tiger
4th 153 Tessa Walkinshaw MV Ben's Dixie Dell
5th 154 Ella Huckaby Fifty Shades Of Foxy
6th 181 Myka Taggart LT

. Flashy Coat
1st 127 Alyssa Sappington Sensational Ride
2nd 110 Tucker Meiwes IM COOL
3rd 101 Brittney Taylor-Buchs A colorful deck
4th 124 Georgia Woodward Kiss N Tell Fella
5th 178 Brittney Taylor-Buchs Bonafide Investment
6th 100 Georgia Caddell Jaybird

1st 127
2nd 120
3rd 148
4th 105
5th 101
6th 182

Alyssa Sappington
Kelly Mancinelli
Annie Hobrock
Melissa Denison
Brittney Taylor-Buchs
Dana Moore

. Amateur Showmanship

Sensational Ride
Singin Saddie Sue
Fancy Revolver
Conquistadors Cruze
A colorful deck
Colonel Carollo

1st 127

Alyssa Sappington

Sensational Ride



2nd 148 Annie Hobrock Fancy Revolver
3rd 120 Kelly Mancinelli Singin Saddie Sue
4th 107 Karen Torrice Tell Me Mister
5th 182 Dana Moore Colonel Carollo
6th 144 Michelle Harper The royal prize
9. Novice Amateur Showmanship
1st 164 Rachel Harper The royal prize
2nd 162 Deborah Gay Poco Beuno Boston
3rd 117 Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant
10. W/T Amateur Showmanship
1st 170 Natalie Hand Ani Time Fancy
2nd 129 Janet Fanning SKEETERS BAY PRINCE
11. Youth Showmanship
1st 153 Tessa Walkinshaw MV Ben's Dixie Dell
2nd 141 Madison Dolan Lily Labelle
3rd 165 Tommi Sue Willey Tall Dark N Invited
12. Novice Youth Showmanship
Ist 138 Harper Lecluyse Indys Two Track'n
2nd 142 Madison Dolan One Of The Cool Kids
3rd 154 Ella Huckaby Fifty Shades Of Foxy
4th 115 Tucker Meiwes Stylish Play Rey
5th 147 Kennedy Wilmeth Al
13. W/T Youth Showmanship
1st 169 Chloe Turpin MBF Medallion
2nd 184 Charlotte Spires Hot N' Blazing
3rd 181 Myka Taggart LT
4th 103 Brooklyn Copeland Zipped Chip
5th 173 Kaleigh Thrash J Bar Given Money
6th 168 Taylor Martinez Good Lil Tiger
14. Open Hunter Under Saddle
1st 188 Shianne West Howd Ya Like Me Now
2nd 148 Annie Hobrock Fancy Revolver
3rd 126 Lisa Matlock Good Luck I’'m Special
4th 101 Brittney Taylor-Buchs A colorful deck
5th 127 Alyssa Sappington Sensational Ride
6th 120 Kelly Mancinelli Singin Saddie Sue
15. Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
1st 189 Lindsay Hill Howd Ya Like Me Now
2nd 148 Annie Hobrock Fancy Revolver
3rd 127 Alyssa Sappington Sensational Ride
4th 120 Kelly Mancinelli Singin Saddie Sue
5th 136 Darlene Kaupke High Tower
16. Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
1st 143 Natalie Dolan One Of The Cool Kids
2nd 117 Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant
3rd 162 Deborah Gay Poco Beuno Boston
18. Youth Hunter Under Saddle
1st 141 Madison Dolan Lily Labelle
2nd 165 Tommi Sue Willey Tall Dark N Invited



3rd 154 Ella Huckaby Fifty Shades Of Foxy
4th 153 Tessa Walkinshaw MV Ben's Dixie Dell
5th 151 Ava Smith Zappa Bar Leo

6th 192 Georgia Woodward The Cure

19. Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle

1st 138 Harper Lecluyse Indys Two Track'n
2nd 154 Ella Huckaby Fifty Shades Of Foxy
3rd 145 Baylea Williams Mr Liberty Cool
4th 194 Amanda Hibdon Smooth Shootin Cat
5th 192 Georgia Woodward The Cure
6th 147 Kennedy Wilmeth Al
20. W/T Youth Hunter Under Saddle
1st 169 Chloe Turpin MBF Medallion
2nd 103 Brooklyn Copeland Zipped Chip
3rd 184 Charlotte Spires Hot N' Blazing
4th 102 Tenley Brady Tequila talking
5th 100 Georgia Caddell Jaybird
6th 181 Myka Taggart LT
21. Green Horse W/T Hunter Under Saddle
Ist 156 Dan Holland I Only Date Foxes
2nd 174 Jill Thompson Rayzin Kane’s Tia

22, Open Equitation

Ist 127 Alyssa Sappington Sensational Ride

2nd 148 Annie Hobrock Fancy Revolver

3rd 101 Brittney Taylor-Buchs A colorful deck

4th 120 Kelly Mancinelli Singin Saddie Sue

5th 126 Lisa Matlock Good Luck I’'m Special
6th 155 Tabitha Holland Sonny's Boss Man

23. Amateur Equitation

1st 120 Kelly Mancinelli Singin Saddie Sue
2nd 127 Alyssa Sappington Sensational Ride
3rd 148 Annie Hobrock Fancy Revolver
24. Novice Amateur Equitation
1st 117 Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant
2nd 143 Natalie Dolan One Of The Cool Kids
3rd 162 Deborah Gay Poco Beuno Boston
26. Youth Equitation
1st 151 Ava Smith Zappa Bar Leo
2nd 153 Tessa Walkinshaw MV Ben's Dixie Dell
3rd 141 Madison Dolan Lily Labelle
4th 165 Tommi Sue Willey Tall Dark N Invited
27. Novice Youth Equitation
1st 138 Harper Lecluyse Indys Two Track'n
2nd 142 Madison Dolan One Of The Cool Kids
3rd 194 Amanda Hibdon Smooth Shootin Cat
4th 154 Ella Huckaby Fifty Shades Of Foxy
5th 145 Baylea Williams Mr Liberty Cool

28. W/T Youth Equitation

1st 169 Chloe Turpin

MBF Medallion



2nd 184 Charlotte Spires
3rd 152 Madi Harrison
4th 181 Myka Taggart
5th 102 Tenley Brady
6th 190 Grace DeSchaaf

29. Leadline & Challenged Rider

Hot N' Blazing

Miss Barbie Cody Jac
LT

Tequila talking
CANT STOP DRIFTIN

1st 101 Brittney Taylor-Buchs
2nd 139 Coralyn Cox
3rd 166 Violet Benman

30. Open Western Pleasure

A colorful deck
Im Your Huckleberry
Zips Bar Leo

1st 127 Alyssa Sappington
2nd 126 Lisa Matlock

3rd 191 Tina King

4th 160 Dan Holland

5th 120 Kelly Mancinelli
6th 155 Tabitha Holland

31. Amateur Western Pleasure

Sensational Ride
Good Luck I’'m Special
A Red Hot Impression
Fifty Shades Of Foxy
Singin Saddie Sue
Sonny's Boss Man

1st 127 Alyssa Sappington
2nd 148 Annie Hobrock
3rd 191 Tina King

4th 143 Natalie Dolan

5th 134 Tammy Bates

6th 120 Kelly Mancinelli

32. Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

Sensational Ride
Fancy Revolver

A Red Hot Impression
One Of The Cool Kids
Details N Assets
Singin Saddie Sue

1st 143 Natalie Dolan
2nd 132 Erin Bates

3rd 198 Michelle Salmon
4th 117 Kathie Dyer

5th 162 Deborah Gay
6th 133 Tammy Bates

33. W/T Amateur Western Pleasure

One Of The Cool Kids
Details N Assets
Supernatural Sensation
Sweet and Elegant
Poco Beuno Boston
RW Too Cool to Skip

1st 170 Natalie Hand Ani Time Fancy
2nd 108 Debbie Sanders Stylish Play Rey
3rd 129 Janet Fanning SKEETERS BAY PRINCE

34. Youth Western Pleasure

1st 141 Madison Dolan
2nd 154 Ella Huckaby

3rd 153 Tessa Walkinshaw
4th 149 Kennedy Williams
5th 192 Georgia Woodward

35. Novice Youth Western Pleasure

Lily Labelle

Fifty Shades Of Foxy
MV Ben's Dixie Dell
Lil Magic Gun

The Cure

One Of The Cool Kids
Indys Two Track'n
Fifty Shades Of Foxy
Smooth Shootin Cat
The Cure

Stylish Play Rey

1st 142 Madison Dolan
2nd 138 Harper Lecluyse
3rd 154 Ella Huckaby
4th 194 Amanda Hibdon
5th 192 Georgia Woodward
6th 115 Tucker Meiwes

36. W/T Youth Western Pleasure
1st 169 Chloe Turpin
2nd 195 Samantha Hanson

MBF Medallion
Good Luck I’'m Special



3rd 183 Camryn James Fancy
4th 184 Charlotte Spires Hot N' Blazing
5th 103 Brooklyn Copeland Zipped Chip
6th 190 Grace DeSchaaf CANT STOP DRIFTIN
37. Green Horse W/T Western Pleasure
1st 191 Tina King A Red Hot Impression
2nd 178 Brittney Taylor-Buchs Bonafide Investment
3rd 156 Dan Holland | Only Date Foxes
38. Open Horsemanship
1st 127 Alyssa Sappington Sensational Ride
2nd 126 Lisa Matlock Good Luck I'm Special
3rd 120 Kelly Mancinelli Singin Saddie Sue
4th 101 Brittney Taylor-Buchs A colorful deck
5th 105 Melissa Denison Conquistadors Cruze
6th 153 Tessa Walkinshaw MV Ben's Dixie Dell
39. Amateur Horsemanship
Ist 127 Alyssa Sappington Sensational Ride
2nd 120 Kelly Mancinelli Singin Saddie Sue
3rd 148 Annie Hobrock Fancy Revolver
4th 134 Tammy Bates Details N Assets
5th 167 Katie Jackson Why Am | So Trashy
40. Novice Amateur Horsemanship
1st 179 Rachel Harper Silver Is The New Grey
2nd 133 Tammy Bates RW Too Cool to Skip
3rd 162 Deborah Gay Poco Beuno Boston
4th 117 Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant
5th 150 Shelby Crider Moonshine
6th 114 Shelby Crider The Black Pearl
41. W/T Amateur Horsemanship
1st 170 Natalie Hand Ani Time Fancy
2nd 108 Debbie Sanders Stylish Play Rey
3rd 196 Julie Primmer JP Frankenstien
42. Youth Horsemanship
1st 153 Tessa Walkinshaw MYV Ben's Dixie Dell
2nd 151 Ava Smith Zappa Bar Leo
3rd 141 Madison Dolan Lily Labelle
4th 149 Kennedy Williams Lil Magic Gun
43. Novice Youth Horsemanship
1st 138 Harper Lecluyse Indys Two Track'n
2nd 192 Georgia Woodward The Cure
3rd 142 Madison Dolan One Of The Cool Kids
4th 194 Amanda Hibdon Smooth Shootin Cat
5th 154 Ella Huckaby Fifty Shades Of Foxy
6th 145 Baylea Williams Mr Liberty Cool

44. W/T Youth Horsemanship

1st 195 Samantha Hanson Good Luck I’'m Special
2nd 103 Brooklyn Copeland Zipped Chip

3rd 104 Cheyenne Cox Im Your Huckleberry
4th 185 Kinsey Pippins Ginger

5th 184 Charlotte Spires Hot N' Blazing



6th 169 Chloe Turpin MBF Medallion
45. Open Trail
1st 127 Alyssa Sappington Sensational Ride
2nd 120 Kelly Mancinelli Singin Saddie Sue
3rd 153 Tessa Walkinshaw MV Ben's Dixie Dell
4th 105 Melissa Denison Conquistadors Cruze
5th 157 Tabitha Holland Pistols And Posies
6th 155 Tabitha Holland Sonny's Boss Man
46. Amateur Trail
1st 120 Kelly Mancinelli Singin Saddie Sue
2nd 127 Alyssa Sappington Sensational Ride
3rd 122 Jennifer Kloeppel Chiefs Gone N Dun It
4th 134 Tammy Bates Details N Assets
5th 140 Kim Owen Hot Wheels
6th 200 Don Gruntmeir Imp
47. Novice Amateur Trail
1st 161 Debra Thorn TRR Sporty Miss
2nd 200 Don Gruntmeir Imp
3rd 164 Rachel Harper The royal prize
4th 133 Tammy Bates RW Too Cool to Skip
5th 114 Shelby Crider The Black Pearl
6th 117 Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant
48. W/T Amateur Trail
1st 108 Debbie Sanders Stylish Play Rey
2nd 170 Natalie Hand Ani Time Fancy
49. Youth Trail
1st 141 Madison Dolan Lily Labelle
2nd 153 Tessa Walkinshaw MV Ben's Dixie Dell
3rd 149 Kennedy Williams Lil Magic Gun
50. Novice Youth Trail
1st 141 Madison Dolan Lily Labelle
2nd 138 Harper Lecluyse Indys Two Track'n
3rd 158 Ella Huckaby Sonnys Boss Man
4th 142 Madison Dolan One Of The Cool Kids
5th 194 Amanda Hibdon Smooth Shootin Cat
6th 115 Tucker Meiwes Stylish Play Rey
51. W/T Youth Trail
1st 187 Austin Clifton Step Lik Lena
2nd 184 Charlotte Spires Hot N' Blazing
3rd 185 Kinsey Pippins Ginger
52. Open Ranch Trail
1st 125 Grace Owen Sassys Weedo
2nd 105 Melissa Denison Conquistadors Cruze
3rd 122 Jennifer Kloeppel Chiefs Gone N Dun It
4th 200 Don Gruntmeir Imp
5th 140 Kim Owen Hot Wheels
6th 193 Evan Anderson Goldie

53. Amateur Ranch Trail

1st 125

Grace Owen

Sassys Weedo



2nd 200 Don Gruntmeir Imp
3rd 140 Kim Owen Hot Wheels
4th 122 Jennifer Kloeppel Chiefs Gone N Dun It
5th 119 Lauren Loeliger Bet Hesa Acre
6th 175 Rhonda Shy DG Boonshine
54. Novice Amateur Ranch Trail
1st 200 Don Gruntmeir Imp
2nd 161 Debra Thorn TRR Sporty Miss
3rd 119 Lauren Loeliger Bet Hesa Acre
4th 150 Shelby Crider Moonshine
5th 114 Shelby Crider The Black Pearl
6th 162 Deborah Gay Poco Beuno Boston
55. Youth Ranch Trail
1st 193 Evan Anderson Goldie
2nd 149 Kennedy Williams Lil Magic Gun
56. Novice Youth Ranch Trail
1st 194 Amanda Hibdon Smooth Shootin Cat
57. Open Ranch Pleasure
1st 125 Grace Owen Sassys Weedo
2nd 105 Melissa Denison Conquistadors Cruze
3rd 193 Evan Anderson Goldie
4th 140 Kim Owen Hot Wheels
5th 122 Jennifer Kloeppel Chiefs Gone N Dun It
6th 186 Shelley Hanson Two Eyed Ali
58. Amateur Ranch Pleasure
1st 125 Grace Owen Sassys Weedo
2nd 122 Jennifer Kloeppel Chiefs Gone N Dun It
3rd 205 Heather Hansen CANT STOP DRIFTIN
4th 140 Kim Owen Hot Wheels
5th 119 Lauren Loeliger Bet Hesa Acre
6th 167 Katie Jackson Why Am | So Trashy

59. Novice Amateur Ranch Pleasure

1st 162 Deborah Gay Poco Beuno Boston
2nd 119 Lauren Loeliger Bet Hesa Acre
3rd 161 Debra Thorn TRR Sporty Miss
4th 117 Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant
5th 186 Shelley Hanson Two Eyed Ali
6th 114 Shelby Crider The Black Pearl

61. Youth Ranch Pleasure
1st 149 Kennedy Williams Lil Magic Gun
2nd 193 Evan Anderson Goldie

62. Novice Youth Ranch Pleasure
1st 194 Amanda Hibdon Smooth Shootin Cat
2nd 138 Harper Lecluyse Indys Two Track'n
3rd 135 Laney Thackerson FT Fat Reject
4th 121 Trenton Briley Razz

63. W/T Youth Ranch Pleasure
1st 185 Kinsey Pippins Ginger



64. Open Ranch Riding

1st 127 Alyssa Sappington Sensational Ride
2nd 193 Evan Anderson Goldie
3rd 125 Grace Owen Sassys Weedo
4th 105 Melissa Denison Conquistadors Cruze
5th 122 Jennifer Kloeppel Chiefs Gone N Dun It
6th 140 Kim Owen Hot Wheels
65. Amateur Ranch Riding
1st 127 Alyssa Sappington Sensational Ride
2nd 125 Grace Owen Sassys Weedo
3rd 122 Jennifer Kloeppel Chiefs Gone N Dun It
4th 202 Debby Cave Get Back Jack
5th 140 Kim Owen Hot Wheels
6th 119 Lauren Loeliger Bet Hesa Acre
66. Novice Amateur Ranch Riding
1st 117 Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant
2nd 161 Debra Thorn TRR Sporty Miss
3rd 119 Lauren Loeliger Bet Hesa Acre
4th 128 Margaret Lankister SNU Doc's Fancy One
5th 150 Shelby Crider Moonshine
6th 114 Shelby Crider The Black Pearl
67. Youth Ranch Riding
1st 193 Evan Anderson Goldie
2nd 149 Kennedy Williams Lil Magic Gun
68. Novice Youth Ranch Riding
1st 194 Amanda Hibdon Smooth Shootin Cat
69. Open Reining
1st 149 Kennedy Williams Lil Magic Gun
2nd 202 Debby Cave Get Back Jack
3rd 105 Melissa Denison Conquistadors Cruze
70. Amateur Reining
1st 201 Josh Hooker Spark For You
2nd 175 Rhonda Shy DG Boonshine
3rd 167 Katie Jackson Why Am | So Trashy

71. Novice Amateur Reining

1st 128

72. Youth Reining

Margaret Lankister

SNU Doc's Fancy One

1st 197

Katelyn Wolfe

Jerrys Stormy Night



